Friends of Perrot State Park, Inc.

Membership Form

We appreciate receiving your email to allow us to keep you updated on events in the park and save money on postage. We do not share your information with other organizations or with other members.

Name:			
Street:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Email:			
Membership Amount: \$15 \$2 \$200 \$500 Life Other d			\$100
Please make checks payable to Friends of Mail completed form and payment to:	of Perrot State Pa	rk.	
Friends of Perrot State Park N26247 Sullivan Rd Trempealeau, WI 54661			
Thank you for supporting Perrot State Pa	ark!		
Friends of Perrot State Park, Inc. is a 5.03 fully tax deductible to the extent provide		t organization	and donations are
Check here if you would like a red	ceipt for your rec	ords.	